

**Specification No. :****Scope of Supply / Work :** providing of earthing to LA Cables for CTT 3 & 96**Schedule of Material Quantities and Prices (PR No.1200008190)**

(All Financial Figures in Rs.)

ERP Item No.	Schd. No.	Material Code	Material Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Total price/Unit	GST Rate(%)	GST/ Unit	Total Landed Cost /Unit	Total Amount Excl. GST	Total Amount Incl. GST
1		3000000860	HDPE PIPE(HDPE PIPES FOR ENCAPSULATING LA earthing cables)	39172110	150	M	85.00	18%	15.30	100.30	12,750.00	15,045.00
2		4000000897	1CX50SQMM COPPER POWER CABLE(providing of 50 sqmm copper cables)	85446020	0.18	KM	380,000.00	18%	68,400.00	448,400.00	68,400.00	80,712.00

**NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor invoices****Total 81,150.00 95,757.00****Schedule of Service Quantities and Prices (PR No.1200008190)**

(All Financial Figures in Rs.)

ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
3			estimate for Providing of LA Earth cales										
3 /1		100000100	SKILLED LABOUR FOR ASSISTING IN R&M WORKS / VDA....  (hiring of electrician for 10 man days)	995429	10	MND	735.00	1	7,350.00	18%	1,323.00	1,323.00	8,673.00

**NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor invoices****Total 7,350.00 8,673.00****Grand Total: 104,430.00****Amount in words : One Lakh Four Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Rupees**